
County Name Kleberg County

Election Name
March 1, 2022 Joint Primary
Election

Election Type Primary

Report 02/15/22 5:11 PM

From 02/15/22 7:00 AM

To 02/15/22 6:00 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details
with Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Party Ballot Style

1 LUCILLA S ALVARADO 1020303992 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:28 PM 41 DEM 41

2 NORMA NELDA ALVAREZ 1020345121 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:21 PM 22 DEM 22

3 MARIA TERESA BENAVIDES 1005258559 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:49 PM 11 DEM 11

4 KAREN SUE BRADLEY 1020396168 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:51 PM 12 DEM 12

5 JACK ALDEN BRADLEY 1020396152 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 9:25 AM 12 DEM 12

6 CHRISTOPHER JOHN BROWN 2128158349 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 11:19 AM 44 DEM 44

7 YOLANDA FLORES BUENO 1020274966 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 4:16 PM 31 DEM 31

8 ALICE L BYERS 1020402823 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:11 PM 31 DEM 31

9 TRAVIS LEE BYERS 1020294520 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:11 PM 31 DEM 31

10 GLORIA KAY CALVO 1054114498 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:21 PM 41 DEM 41

11 DAVID CANTU 1020404563 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:26 PM 24 DEM 24

12 VICTOR HUGO CASTANEDA 1020278158 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 4:06 PM 11 DEM 11

13 DINORAH RODRIGUEZ COUVILLON 1020278485 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 11:49 AM 33 DEM 33

14 ESEQUIEL ROJAS DELAPAZ 1020260259 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:48 PM 42 DEM 42

15 HILDA E DIAZ 1190265359 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:50 PM 24 DEM 24

16 FRANCIS LEE DURBIN JR 1020375914 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:00 PM 34 DEM 34

17 LEE GALETKA 1104848822 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:35 PM 34 DEM 34

18 PATRICIA AMANDA GALVAN 1020333519 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:50 PM 31 DEM 31

19 ANNA O GARCIA 1060660487 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:31 PM 31 DEM 31

20 IMELDA GARCIA 1020272404 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:57 PM 31 DEM 31

21 OSCAR GONZALEZ GARZA JR 1020283675 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:42 PM 43 DEM 43

22 RAUL GARZA JR 2129143657 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:01 AM 11 DEM 11

23 AURORA GARZA 2124840540 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:44 PM 24 DEM 24

24 DAHLIA GARZA 1020283668 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:42 PM 43 DEM 43

25 ALFREDO F GARZA 2163350656 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:31 PM 12 DEM 12

26 ANGELICA GONZALES 2127808546 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:14 PM 13 DEM 13

27 ARMANDO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 1020251332 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:10 PM 13 DEM 13

28 YOLANDA GONZALEZ 1020251299 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:10 PM 13 DEM 13

29 ADRIAN GONZALEZ 1020243209 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:35 PM 11 DEM 11

30 JUAN J GUZMAN 1023459797 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:01 PM 35 DEM 35

31 PEDRO HERNANDEZ 1020261075 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:12 PM 42 DEM 42

32 ALLIE HERNANDEZ 1020405486 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:11 PM 42 DEM 42

33 CECILIA HARVILLE HUGHES 1021130833 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:26 PM 21 DEM 21

34 JOHN RANDOLPH HUGHES 1021130846 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:25 PM 21 DEM 21

35 BRENDA ARLENE KIRBY-CRITES 1020409717 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:14 AM 31 DEM 31

36 JASMINE LEE LARA 1218613843 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:51 PM 42 DEM 42

37 ADELMO CANTU LUERA JR 1020277817 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:15 PM 43 DEM 43

38 ENRIQUE GARCIA MEDINA 1020312197 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:17 PM 24 DEM 24

39 SYLVIA MEDINA 1020312184 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:16 PM 24 DEM 24

40 SYLVIA MEDRANO 1023090577 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:51 PM 42 DEM 42

41 ISRAEL SANDOVAL MENDIOLA 1020245111 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:03 PM 11 DEM 11

42 JANIE MUNOZ 1020260886 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 4:35 PM 42 DEM 42

43 MARIA ELENA PENA 1020277988 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:18 AM 43 DEM 43

44 ANITA SYLVIA PEREZ 1020261844 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:12 PM 42 DEM 42

45 JUAN JOSE PEREZ 1160523596 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:38 PM 42 DEM 42

46 MARIA TERESITA PEREZ 1020261757 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:38 PM 42 DEM 42

47 JACOB LEE PUENTE 1020412445 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:16 PM 42 DEM 42

48 ROBERT HAMILTON PYLE 1062111784 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:36 PM 34 DEM 34

49 JUANITA LYNN PYLE 1132426119 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:37 PM 34 DEM 34

50 PATRICIA LAVERNE QUINONES 1020311769 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:58 PM 32 DEM 32

51 GASPAR CAVAZOS RAMIREZ 1020244199 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 10:11 AM 14 DEM 14

52 MARIA YOLANDA RAMIREZ 1020244175 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 10:11 AM 14 DEM 14

53 JOSE FIGUEROA RAMOS 1020265395 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:16 PM 42 DEM 42

54 HENRY LEE REED 1178664893 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:03 PM 14 DEM 14

55 GUADALUPE REYES JR 1020253518 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:02 PM 31 DEM 31

56 CRISTELLA RIOS 1020284384 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:17 PM 43 DEM 43

57 FEDERICO VELA RODRIGUEZ 1020277387 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:13 PM 31 DEM 31

58 RAMIRO C RUIZ JR 1020235053 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:54 AM 21 DEM 21

59 JOEL FERNANDO SAENZ 1020465909 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:15 PM 32 DEM 32

60 ROSAELIA SALINAS 1020247811 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:28 AM 11 DEM 11

61 ANDRES LUCIO SALINAS 1020247807 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 8:28 AM 11 DEM 11

62 JOSE R SALINAS 1020245803 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:06 PM 14 DEM 14

63 LILLIAN SALINAS 1020245819 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 12:41 PM 14 DEM 14

64 PAUL WESLEY SMITH 1098495384 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:17 PM 22 DEM 22



65 JUAN LARA SOTO 1165770431 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 2:33 PM 21 DEM 21

66 JANIE VASQUEZ 1020289508 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 3:33 PM 21 DEM 21

67 EMMA ELLA VASQUEZ 1151079802 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 10:07 AM 23 DEM 23

68 CRYSTAL MONIQUE VELA 2119848522 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:51 PM 42 DEM 42

69 JANIE GARZA VILLARREAL 1020373818 Early Voting Annex Office 02/15/22 1:22 PM 14 DEM 14
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